Bourbon County HeadStart

Student Centered Learning — The Road to Success

Credit Card Expenditures

9-Sep-24

GAS CHARGES

VISA CHARGES
OBERVER RECERTIFICATiON - MICHELE CLEAVER
CDA RENEWAL FEE

CLASS OBSERVATION VIRTUAL TRAINING
MEGGIN DANIELS & CHRISTA EMERICH

TOTAL

Approved ByWM% [0-1¢-2¢/
— L

$63.55

$135.00

$125.00

$1,800.00

$2,123.55




