

Bourbon County HeadStart

Student Centered Learning – The Road to Success

Credit Card Expenditures

9-Sep-24

Datte	Description and Vendor Information	Total Cost	Date Approved
	GAS CHARGES		\$63.55
	VISA CHARGES		
			ф12F 00
	OBERVER RECERTIFICATION - MICHELE CLEAVER		\$135.00
	CDA RENEWAL FEE		\$125.00
	CLASS OBSERVATION VIRTUAL TRAINING		
	MEGGIN DANIELS & CHRISTA EMERICH		\$1,800.00
	TOTAL		\$2,123.55

Approved By Mougon/aulle 10-14-24